Golden Goat Lifetime Points — 2014

Scoring: Top 15 finishers score 25, 20, 15, 12, 11, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1 points, respectively.
An Event Director or Course Setter earns a copy of their highest earned score within two years (scores in blue italic).

Venue:

Place Name

alalalalalalalalalalas
© © ®Nlo o rwNnDo©RNORWN =

W W W WWwWWWwWWwNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN
D OO 0O OO OO0 VWO N OO NMWN =

Martin Kunz

Steve Gregg

Mikkel Conradi
Tapio Karras

Syd Reader
Vladimir Gusiatnikov
Francois Léonard
Jonas Kjall

Penny DeMoss
Matthias Kohler
Wyatt Riley
Thorsten Graeve
Doug Stein

Pierre Delforge

Dan Stoll-Hadayia
Matej Sebo

Van Boughner

Kent Ohlund
Christian Degen
James Scarborough
Mattias Vangbo
Derek Maclean

Rex Winterbottom
Michael Prindiville
Dennis Wilkinson
Andrew Masalkovas
Lans Taylor

Mattias Eriksson
Jim Waite

Bruce Wolfe
Magnus Wollenborg
Matthias Mueller
Mark Prior

Andrew Peterson
Kyle Peter

Bret Sarnquist

Petr Henych
Sergey Velichko

Joe Grant

1996

15

11

10

20

Big Basin

1997

25

1"
15

20

10

Briones

1998

12

20

11

10

25

)
K]
o
2
S
=
1999

15

25

Shell Ridge

2000

20

15

2

S |Wwilder Ranch

25

10
15
12
20

1

Las
Trampas

2002

12

25
20

10

Almaden

2003

15
20

12
25
11
10

Tamarancho

2004
25
8
1
12

15
10

11

Almaden

2005
25
15

11
10

20

Briones

2006
25
6
12
2
9
11
15

11
7

10

20

Briones

2007
25

D 00O NN W

20

Shell Ridge

2008
25
11

10

25

Tilden Park

2009
25
10
15

9

11
25

20

Briones

2010
25
8
20
1"

25

15

12

Tamarancho

2011

12

20

11

10

25

Coyote Lake
— Harvey
Bear Ranch

2012
15

25
6

20

20

12

Golden Gate
Park

N
o
-
w

8
25
9

15

12

25

20
11

Page 1 of 3

Morgan
Territory

N - O

~ (6]
)] o =
L)

11

20

15

12

Total
205
177
140
120
114
102

98
85
80
79
73
66
60
55
54
52
51
48
45
45
44
41
40
38
37
31
30
28
26
25
25
25
25
25
22
20
20
20



Golden Goat Lifetime Points — 2014

Scoring: Top 15 finishers score 25, 20, 15, 12, 11, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1 points, respectively.
An Event Director or Course Setter earns a copy of their highest earned score within two years (scores in blue italic).

Venue:

Place Name

36
40
41
41
43
43
45
45
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
54
54
54
54
54
59
59
59
59
59
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
67
72
72
74
74
74

Gary Carpenter
Jonathan Owens
Neeme Loorits
Greg Khanlarov
Alex Finch
Roger Pruett
Joseph Doetsch
Olaf Binsch

lan Tidswell
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Vadimas Masalkovas
Joe Papendick
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74 | Zuzana Henychova 7
74 | Dan Greene
74 | Marie-Josée Parayre
74 | Russell Neilson
81 | Tom Carpenter 6
81 Tori Borish
81 Peter Graham
81 Dennis Wildfogel
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85 | Nubthar Nad
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92 | Fabian Meier
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99 | Bruce Christopherson
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99 | Leo Eisner
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99 | Peter Graube
99 | Sanna Wallenborg
99 | Tim Ernst
106 | Andrew Roth
106 | Brett Lehigh
106 | Eric Rosenzweig
106 @ Ken Vomaske
106 | Malcolm Wyatt-Mair
106 | Miguel Clark
106 | Rod Jaehn
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